Product Data Sheet
10/1/2024 Finesse
UK - Myson
•   Precise temperature control
•   Instant heat
•   Frost protection
•   Sleek, modern control panel
•   Environmental Friendly

Yali Comfort type 21, side view https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_2b2d9a1d-21b
6-48ee-b5ca-d9f00fd0508c
m/api/assetstorage/3577_33067210-7d
8b-4f8e-bd97-361a828e3d2a
Finesse Instructions Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_20378cbc-8a2
b-4434-9fee-b6c3db0c5b36
Brochure Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_19ad1120-20a
3-489b-b536-3a7c36b17752
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FDK-TOUCH4 4 Zone Touch Programmer
FE1210300501A1E0 300h x 500w - Finesse
FE1210300801A1E0 300h x 800w - Finesse
FE1210301001A1E0 300h x 1000w - Finesse
FE1210301301A1E0 300h x 1300w - Finesse
FE1210301601A1E0 300h x 1600w - Finesse
FE1210302001A1E0 300h x 2000w - Finesse
FE1210500401A1E0 500h x 400w - Finesse
FE1210500501A1E0 500h x 500w - Finesse
FE1210500651A1E0 500h x 650w - Finesse
FE1210500801A1E0 500h x 800w - Finesse
FE1210500951A1E0 500h x 950w - Finesse
FE1210501251A1E0 500h x 1250w - Finesse
6   |   Product Data Sheet Finesse, 10/1/2024